Schwendelbergschiessen 2007

Durchfiihrender Verein: Feldschitzen Rischegg-Graben

VEREINS-RANGLISTE
1. FS RUschegg-Graben

2. FS Riffenmatt

3. MS Guggisbeg

4. SV Rischegg

5. SG Sangernboden

EINZEL-RANGLISTE

Rang Name Vorname

1 Berger Rudolf

2 Gasser Daniel

3 Pfeuti Andreas
4 Hostettler Bruno

5 Zbinden Walter

6 Mezenen Christof
7 Nydegger Martin

8 Bartlome Christian
9 W thrich Samuel
10 Zahnd Willi

11 Zwahlen Hansjlurg
12 Staudenmann Heinz

13 Staudenmann Rosmarie
14 Stoll Reto

15 Schmutz Heinz

16 Schumacher Martin
17 Schmutz Beat

18 Bohlen Rudolf
19 Zahnd Ernst
20 Zbinden Christian
21 Hostettler Beat
22 Nauer Marco
23 von Siebenthal Beat
24 Hirschi Hanspeter
25 Binggeli Markus
26 Pfeuti Peter
27 Pauli Walter
28 Zwahlen Christian
29  Staudenmann Angela
30 Kurco Frederic
31 Burri Robert
32 Bartlome Peter
33 Hostettler Ernst
34 Zbinden Stefan
35 Burri Oskar
36 Pfeuti Barbara
37 Hirst Beat
38 Merki Eugen
39 Bucher Thomas
40 Reber Marcel
4 Hauser Roland
42 Zbinden Hans
43 Ulrich Andreas
44 Durrenmatt Heinz
45 Pitsch Rosmarie
46 Kinzle Jonas
47 Burri Hansjiirg
48 Berger Hans
49 Zwahlen Olivier
50 Zwahlen Walter

1476 Punkte
1470 Punkte
1439 Punkte
1434 Punkte
1290 Punkte

Jg.

64
72
84
75
62
66
70
71
85
51
81
69
82
82
57
77
58
68
51
77
74
84
62
67
67
49
57
63
79
85
84
46
48
74
57
81
68
58
73
85
71
35
65
66
62
85
59
39
88

45

Verein

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

SV Riischegg

MS Guggisberg

FS Rischegg-Graben
FS Rischegg-Graben
SV Riischegg

FS Rischegg-Graben
FS Rischegg-Graben
MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

FS Rischegg-Graben
FS Rischegg-Graben
FS Riffenmatt

FS Rischegg-Graben
FS Rischegg-Graben
SV Riischegg

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

SV Riischegg

SV Riischegg

FS Rischegg-Graben
FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

SV Riischegg

SG Sangernboden
MS Guggisberg

SV Riischegg

SG Sangernboden
FS Rischegg-Graben
MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

SG Sangernboden
FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

SV Riischegg

MS Guggisberg

SV Riischegg

MS Guggisberg

SG Sangernboden
MS Guggisberg

SG Sangernboden
SV Riischegg

SG Sangernboden
SG Sangernboden
SG Sangernboden
SG Sangernboden

SG Sangernboden

Schnitt 184.50
Schnitt 183.75
Schnitt 179.87
Schnitt 179.25
Schnitt 161.00

Punkte
195
194
192
192
189
187
187
186
186
186
185
184
184
184
183
183
183
182
181
181
181
181
180
179
179
178
178
177
177
175
174
172
170
169
169
169
167
164
163
163
163
162
160
159
158
151
150
148
145

135

ZS
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Lg
98
98
99
100
96
96
98
89
92
93
96
95
91

96
94
97
93
92
94
94
92
98
96
89
96
87
93
87
93
93
82
92
89
84
86
91

85
90
89
91

90
83
88
81

87
89
71

90
73
86

Ser
50
48
46
47
48
49
47
49
47
46
46
46
47
48
45
48
48
43
46
46
44
47
47
49
47
41
42
44
47
43
49
47
45
43
45
40
48
45
40
44
47
39
48
43
47
46
44
45
40
42

Kn
47
48
47
45
45
42
38
44
43
43
39
43
42
36
40
38
38
43
41

41

41

36
37
37
36
46
39
39
37
35
39
29
32
38
34
34
30
25
30
24
22
36
17
31

20
13
31

28



